Technetix Group Limited
e: sales@technetix.com   w: www.technetix.com
Overview
Mar/2012 - Version 1.3
Outdoor taps
OTR 2-way outdoor taps
OTR 2-way outdoor taps are compatible with Regal
RMT2002 series taps. Providing integrated Ingress

OTR-2-23/I 10470186
OTR-2-26/I 10470187
Ordering information
Item Name Article number
OTR-2-4/IC-T  19003736
OTR-2-8/IC 19003737
OTR-2-11/IC  19003738
OTR-2-14/IC  19003739
OTR-2-17/IC  19003740
OTR-2-20/IC 19003741
Item Name Article number
OTRF-2-4/I-T 19003785
OTRF-2-8/I 19003786
OTRF-2-11/I 19003787